Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-579B SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:23 AM GARDEN CITY CT, 30038 & DAISY LA, 30038 1 1
06:26 AM  CATHEDRAL LN ,30038 & LEVERETT DR ,30038 2 3
06:30 AM CHESTNUT LAKE AVE ,30038 & LAKE MILL CT ,30038 1 4
06:35 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY DR ,30038 & BROWNS MILL WALK ,30038 1 5
06:36 AM BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 BROWNS MILL FERRY CT 1 6
06:37 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & MAHONIA PL 1 7
06:37 AM BROWNS MILL FERRY RD, 30038 & RED BONE WY, 30038 1 8
06:39 AM  BOWIE DR ,30038 & MALVERN CT ,30038 1 9
06:44 AM BROWNS MILL LAKE RD, 30038 & BROWNS MILL FERRY DR, 30038 1 10
06:49 AM  BROWNS MILL TRCE ,30038 & BROWNS MILL CH ,30038 1 11
06:53 AM BROWNS MILL CIR, 30038 & BROWNS MILL LA, 30038 1 12
06:58 AM  HOUSWORTH DR ,30038 & CARLEEN CT ,30038 1 13
07:05 AM SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 186.803

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



